
Rocco2 Series 

Curvo Wall Plate
Chrome   TRC-201-CP
Brushed Brass TRC-201-BB
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Designed to Inspire 

Made to Experience 
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2 Lyncastle Road 

Appleton Thorn 

Warrington WA4 4SN 

We reserve the right to 

change this information 

without prior notice 

230

11
3

6,525

15
0




